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Akku AK 1033/601

Artikelnummer
Typ

Gewicht
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Produktbeschreibung

Produkteigenschaften

Nennspannung
Abmessungen
Nennkapazitat

Grothe GmbH Léhestrasse 22
53773 Hennef
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Datenblatt zu Akku AK 1033/601

1033/601

AK 1033/601
2.143kg
65mm
100mm
150mm

12V
150 x 110 Xx 65 mm
7 Ah
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Weitere Bilder
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